
AKV Junioren
Datum Tag Auswärtsspiele Ergebnisse

12.05.2011 Donnerstag 3:3
17.05.2011 Dienstag Uedesheim 0:6
24.05.2011 Dienstag 1:5
04.06.2011 Samstag Kaarst 3
07.06.2011 Dienstag

AK III/IV Junioren Kreisklasse B
13.05.2011 Freitag Wevelinghoven
21.05.2011 Samstag
25.05.2011 Mittwoch TC Reuschenberg
03.06.2011 Freitag
09.06.2011 Donnerstag

AK III/IV Junioren Kreisklasse A
07.05.2011 Samstag 4:2
17.05.2011 Dienstag BW Neuss 1:5
04.06.2011 Samstag 0:6
06.06.2011 Montag Rosellen
24.06.2011 Freitag
01.07.2011 Freitag Glehn

AK I/II Junioren Bezirksklasse B 
13.05.2011 Freitag 1:5
16.05.2011 Montag Uedesheim 3:3
25.05.2011 Mittwoch 1:5

Wevelinghoven

DJK Holzbüttgen

Rheinberg

RW Mönchengladbach

TC Bedburg‐Gierath

Kaarst

Holzbüttgen

16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr

Holzheim

Gnadental

Kaarst 2

16:30Uhr

16:00Uhr

16:30Uhr

16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr

09:00Uhr
16:45Uhr
09:00Uhr

15:00Uhr

17:00Uhr
09:00Uhr TC GW Büttgen
16:30Uhr

09:30Uhr
16:00Uhr

Jugendmedenspiele 2011

Uhrzeit Heimspiele
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr

25.05.2011 Mittwoch 1:5
03.06.2011 Freitag Goch 2:4
08.06.2011 Mittwoch

AK I/II Junioren Kreisklasse B
14.05.2011 Samstag
21.05.2011 Samstag TC Reuschenberg
23.05.2011 Montag Wevelinghoven
31.05.2011 Dienstag

Donnerstag
AK I/II Juniorinnen Bezirksklasse B
09.05.2011 Montag Kleinenbroich
27.05.2011 Freitag
03.06.2011 Freitag Schaephuysen
10.06.2011 Freitag

AK I/II Juniorinnen Kreisklasse A
14.05.2011 Samstag Kaarst 1:5
22.05.2011 Sonntag 1:5
03.06.2011 Freitag 6:0
10.06.2011 Freitag SW Neuss

Viel Erfolg!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!
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